
Capacity Building Department
Hudson College Station

Contact Information

Federal Property Programs

Admin Support Fire Quench

Grant Programs

Special Projects

Jason Keiningham

Department Head
jkeiningham@tfs.tamu.edu

(979) 458-7341

Jared Goodman

Program Leader
jgoodman@tfs.tamu.edu

(936) 639-8102

Kelly Scott

Project Coordinator
kscott@tfs.tamu.edu

(936) 639-8144

Courtney Wigley

Capacity Building 
Specialist

cwigley@tfs.tamu.edu
(936) 639-8151

Jeff Matthews

Fleet Specialist
jeff.matthews@tfs.tamu.edu

(936) 639-8130

David Cable

Mechanic
dcable@tfs.tamu.edu

(936) 875-5149

Twanisha Bennett

Project Coordinator
tbennett@tfs.tamu.edu

(936) 639-8133

Helping Hands Risk Pool

Teresa Miller

Admin. Associate
tmiller@tfs.tamu.edu

(936) 639-8130

Tina 

Business Associate
tyount@tfs.tamu.edu

(936) 639-8106

Carolyn Bradford

Capacity Building 
Specialist

cbradford@tfs.tamu.edu
(936) 639-8148

Merrie Noak

Program Leader
merrie.noak@tfs.tamu.edu

(979) 458-7354

Dina Nutall

Business Associate
dnutall@tfs.tamu.edu

(979) 458-7338

Christine Bland

Business Associate
cbland@tfs.tamu.edu

(979) 458-7357

Sandra Bomnskie

Business Assistant
sandra.bomnskie@tfs.tamu.edu

(979) 458-7358

Emily Withers

Business Coordinator
emily.withers@tfs.tamu.edu

(979) 458-6505

College Station		  (979) 458-6505
(Grant Programs)

Rural VFD Assistance Program	 2604@tfs.tamu.edu
(HB 2604)

Rural VFD Insurance Program	 ffins@tfs.tamu.edu
(HB 3667)

TIFMAS Grant Assistance Program	 tifmasgrants@tfs.tamu.edu

Hudson				    (936) 639-8100
(Equipment Programs, Vehicle insurance)

DoD Firefighter Property Program	 ffp@tfs.tamu.edu

Federal Excess Personal Property Program	 fepp@tfs.tamu.edu

Helping Hands Program		  helpinghands@tfs.tamu.edu

Fire Quench Program		  firequench@tfs.tamu.edu

VFD Motor Vehicle Self insurance Program	 riskpool@tfs.tamu.edu

Adam DeWitt

Project Coordinator
adam.dewitt@tfs.tamu.edu

(979) 458-7359

Roxanne Whiteman

Business Assistant
roxanne.whiteman@tfs.tamu.edu

(979) 458-6505

Jaye Matthews

Project Coordinator
jaye.matthews@tfs.tamu.edu

(936) 639-8100


